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25.10% 12.55% 

110% 

Level Three (3) Contributor 

Company Address: Production Park, 83 Heidelberg Road, City Deep, 2097 

 Registration Number: 2004/005862/07 VAT Number: 4160105039 

Samsac Holdings (Pty) Ltd  

Skills Development 
Preferential Procurement 

Enterprise Development 

Socio-Economic Development 

Employment Equity 

Ownership 

Management Control 

6.00 

17.84 

15.00 

3.49 

21.00 

6.59 

5.10 

15 August 2011 

14 August 2012 

Pansy Morapedi  

26 August 2011 


