

BROAD-BASED BEE ERIFICATION CERTIFICATE

We certify that

Samsac Holdings (Pty) Ltd

Company Address: Production Park, 83 Heidelberg Road, City Deep, 2097 Registration Number: 2004/005862/07 VAT Number: 4160105039 Has been audited for compliance with the B-BBEE Act No. 53 of 2003 and the Codes of Good Practice 2007 and has achieved the following:

BEE RATING

Level Three (3) Contributor

(Generic Scorecard)

BEE PROCUREMENT RECOGNITION LEVEL 110%

Black Ownership__25.10%

Black Female Ownership 12.55%

VALUE ADDED SUPPLIER

Yes



Element	Score
Ownership	21.00
Management Control	6.59
Employment Equity	5.10
Skills Development	6.00
Preferential Procurement	17.84
Enterprise Development	15.00
Socio-Economic Development	3.49

Certificate Number	HR/MLE/294/11
Effective Date	15 August 2011
Expiry Date	14 August 2012
Verification Analyst	Pansy Morapedi

26 August 2011



Verification Manager Honeycomb BEE Ratings



BVA 046

Honeycomb BEE Ratings (Pty) Ltd Reg No.: 2005/0177/37/07. 42 Bath Avenue, Rosebank, 2196. PO Box 328, Saxonwold, 2132.